
05.01.71. Berthesgaden   Giant Slalom, men  
 
 
 
 
 
course length: 1600 m  
vertical drop: 310 m  
course setters: W. Bartels FRG/G. Perrot FRA 
started: 70  
finished: 24 
 
 
 
 
  1. Edmund Bruggmann  SUI   1.23.09 + 1.17.82 2.40.91   (14) 
 
  2. Patrick Russell  FRA  1.23.05 + 1.18.75 2.41.80   (12) 
 
  3. David Zwilling   AUT  1.24.39 + 1.18.01 2.42.40   
 
  4. Sepp Heckelmiller  FRG  1.23.89 + 1.19.04 2.42.93   (  3) 
  5. Adi Roesti   SUI  1.23.58 + 1.19.37 2.42.95   (  1) 
  6. Jean-Noel Augert  FRA  1.24.93 + 1.18.06 2.42.99   (  6) 
  7. Max Rieger  FRG  1.24.97 + 1.19.28 2.43.25   (  2)  
 
 
  8. Alain Penz   FRA  1.24.36 + 1.20.70 2.45.06   (  5) 
  9. Josef Loidl   AUT  1.24.86 + 1.20.21 2.45.07   
 
 
10. Roger Rossat-Mignaud  FRA  1.25.56 + 1.21.46 2.47.02    
11. Heini Messner  AUT  1.26.08 + 1.21.32 2.47.40   (  9) 
12. Alfred Matt  AUT  1.26.22 + 1.21.53 2.47.75   
 
13. Rick Chaffee   USA   1.26.12 + 1.22.18 2.48.30   
14. Reinhardt Tritscher  AUT  1.27.61 + 1.20.91 2.48.52   (  7)  
 
15. Giuseppe Compagnoni ITA  1.26.80 + 1.22.39 2.49.19  
16. Henri Brechu   FRA     2.49.30 
17. Hank Kashiwa   USA     2.49.80 
 
18. Vladimir “Spider” Sabich USA     2.50.94 
19. Jean-Louis Ambroise FRA     2.51.39 
20. Willy Lesch  FRG     2.51.62 
 



21. 
22. Masayoshi Kashiwagi JAP      2.58.53 
23. Miran Gaspersic  YUG     2.58.57 
24. Joze Gazvoda   YUG     3.00.93 
 
 
 
DNF(1):  

Henry Duvillard   FRA (  8),  
Gustav Thöni    ITA  (11),  
Christian Neureuter   FRG  (15),  
Kurt Schnider    SUI  (17) (injured),  
Georges Mauduit   FRA,  
Eric Poulsen    USA,  
Walter Tresch    SUI  (29),  
Eberhardt Schmalzl   ITA,  
Helmuth Schmalzl   ITA,  
Lasse Hamre    NOR,   
Andreas Sprecher   SUI,  
Pete Duncan    CND,  
Sven Mikaelsson   SWE,  
Pierlorenzo Clataud   ITA,  
Francisco Fernandez-Ochoa  SPA,  
Michel Bonnevie   FRA,  
Aurelio Garcia   SPA,  
Mani Tofte    SWE,  
Ulf Ekstam    FIN,  
Georg Sonnenberger   FRG,  
Jim Hunter    CND,  
Marco Fümm   SUI, 

 
DNF(2):  

Harald Rofner   AUT   (1st run: 5 – 1.24.05),  
Karl Schranz    AUT  (13)  (1st run:11 – 1.25.37),  
Heini Hemmi    SUI  (26) (1st run:14 – 1.26.09), 
Werner Bleiner   AUT  (  4)  (1st run:17 – 1.26.43),  
Otto Tschudi    NOR   (1st run:19 – 1.27.02),  
Manfred Jakober   SUI   (1st run:20 – 1.27.07),  
Bernhard Russi   SUI   (1st run:21 – 1.27.20),  
Andrzej Bachleda   POL (10),  
Hansjoerg Schlagger   FRG,  
Pierre Pouteil-Noble   FRA, 
 

 
 
 



Wolfgang Bartels FRG 1st run  Gaston Perrot 2nd run 
     
   

DQ Chris Neureuter  FRG 1.17,07 
 
  1. Patrick Russell FRA 1.23.05   1. Ed. Bruggmann  SUI 1.17.82  
  2. Ed. Bruggmann  SUI 1.23.09   2. David Zwilling  AUT  1.18.01  
        3. Jean-Noel Augert FRA 1.18.06 
  3. Adi Roesti   SUI 1.23.58 
  4. Sepp Heckelmiller  FRG 1.23.89   4. Patrick Russell  FRA 1.18.75 
  5. Harald Rofner  AUT 1.24.05   5. Sepp Heckelmiller FRG 1.19.04  
  6. Alain Penz  FRA 1.24.36   6. Max Rieger FRG  1.19.28 
  7. David Zwilling  AUT  1.24.39   7. Adi Rösti   SUI 1.19.37 
 
  8. Josef Loidl  AUT  1.24.86 
  9. Jean-Noel Augert FRA 1.24.93   8. Josef Loidl  AUT  1.20.21  
10. Max Rieger FRG  1.24.97 
        9. Alain Penz  FRA 1.20.70 
11. Karl Schranz  AUT  1.25.37 10. Reini Tritscher  AUT 1.20.91 
12. Rossat-Mignaud  FRA 1.25.56 
 
13. Heini Messner AUT 1.26.08 
14. Heini Hemmi  SUI  1.26.09 
15. Rick Chaffee  USA  1.26.12 
16. Alfred Matt AUT  1.26.22 
17. Werner Bleiner  AUT   1.26.43  (  4) 
18. G. Compagnoni ITA 1.26.80 
19. Otto Tschudi NOR  1.27.02 
20. Manfred Jakober  SUI 1.27.07 
21. Bernhard Russi  SUI  1.27.20 
 
 
 
 
 
 


